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PART OF THE JIAWEI GROUP

1xLED LED SOLAR LIGH STICK - RGB • 1 Pack

Automatic switch-on 
with twilight sensor

8hSOLAR IP44

1x
RGB LED

Stainless steel + high 
quality plastic

GL1040EZ

Color temperature RGB color changing

Material Stainless steel and high quality plastic

Function • ON / OFF switch
• Automatic switch-on with twilight sensor

Batteries 1x 200mAh 1.2V AAA NiMH included

Runtime Long runtime, up to 8 hours

No./type of LEDs 1x RGB color changing LED 

Product dimensions ø: 3.00cm, Height: 50.00cm

Packaging type 1 piece in windowbox

EAN 0884620058814

SPRING

<6h
<4h

<8h
<6h

SUMMER AUTUMN

<6h
<4h


